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Killing at Apex [ NeTe - Mok £ Looh % A e vk

R. A. Sanderford Killed While Hunting Blind Tiger CHARL W an A AM/ ,
(Special to The Observer) e 1410 " 1820 C evrr —~R fl/fJ

Raleigh, Jan. 20 —‘éharles Seaparks, coroner of Wake County, returned last evening from Apex where he investigated
the killing of former Chief of Policé'R. A. Sanderford of Apex, Saturday night. He found the facts to be that Sanderford and
“*Carl Upchurch were at a negro dance at the house of Ha??ie McKain for the purpose of getting evidence of against her
for selling whiskey. Walter Walton, colored, called out to the MaKain woman to [“?]clear the white men from the place and
if she could not he could."With that he blew out the light and shot Sanderford. Len [Lon?] Edwards, another negro, shot at
Upchurch and mortally wounded a negro named Maynard Edwards was captured yesterday by Deputy Sheriff Wall and in

jail here. There was search all for Walton, who was chased into Harnett County where all him
when he jumped from a freight train near Lillington.

Maortuary Notice
Date: Wednesday, January 21, 1914 Paper: Charlotte Observer {Charlotte, NC) Page: 14
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SHOT WHILE HE
WASAFTERNEGROES

Coroner’s Jury Says Sander-
ford Was Killed’By Lonnie
Edwards Aided By Ollie Wal-
den, Negroes.

Evidence submitted at the coro-
ner's .inquest Sunday is‘ held as con-
clusive by the coroner's jury that 0.
Arthur Sanderford. former chief of
police of Apex, jwas killed Saturday
night by Lonnie Edwards and that
Ollie Walden atded and abetted in the
killing. Walden is held without ball
in Wake county jail in Raleigh. At
midnight Xdwards was still at large,
his  whereabouts unknown. « Sam
Marcom, Jr. Hattie McCain, Junius
Merritt and another negroe are held as
witnesses. Both Edwards and Wal-
den are given bad characters by the
county officers. Maynard is still liv-
ing, but in a serfous condition.

Coroner Separk’s inquest at Apex
lasted nearly all of Sunday and the
Jury's verdict was that “Sanderford
came to his death from .a gun: shot
wound inflicted by Lonnie Edwards
and Ollje Waulden alded and abetted
in the killing.”” The jury was com-
posed of Messrs. J. W. Whittington,
L. J. Sears, L. S. Olive, S. R. Bell, W.
P. Betts and L. A. Upchurch.

The: wound which caused Sander-
ford's death was inflicted by a =hot
gun. He was shot at close range and
the entire load of shot entered the
right breast just below the collar hone.
He ewnz also ghot in the left forearm
witn a -revolver. evidence being that
tals wound was [nfiicted by Ollle . 'Wal-
den. The testimony is that Walden also
shot Emory Maynard.it being held that
the bullets were intended for Carl Up-
church, & young man who with San-
derford. Upchurch escaped injury by
running from the house when the
shooting began. ‘ .

It is sald that a large amount of
liquor had been sold every Suturday
night during a regular weekly dance
at the ‘McCaln woman's home and ac-
cording to the cvidence Sanderford
in company wi*h Upchurch went to
the house to get cvidence against the
supposcd liquor sellers. The  dance
was in full sawing at-the time of their
vigit and about 25 negro men and

women were in attendance. When it}

became known that the two white men
were at tho house, trouble started.
Witnesses say that Ollle Walden told
the 1McCain woman “he could stand
her color. but coulG not stand any
white people near the place, and that
he would clean them sut.”” With this
statement hardly out of his mouth the
ovidence s that he seized Sander-
ford's own pistol, extinguished the
light and commdnced firing. Three
of the bullets” struck the Maynard
negro in the back and shoulder and
one struck Sanderford in the forearm.
1While Walden was still firing Lonnle
Edwards; who .was standing outside
hte door, is charged with having fired
upon Sanderford with a shot gun.
According to evidence Upchurch
“highballed”” and left Sanderford at
the mercy of the negroes when the
light was extinguished. Sanderford’s
pistol holster wasy still buckled to hia
walist when found on the floor of the
house. N .

Lonnie Edwards, the negro wanted
for the murder. Is o notorious charac-
ter and i3 now wanted by the Apex
authorities for cutting his wife's
thrcat about two years ago. He hag
been scouting and it was not known
that he wuas In the soction. Ia was
traced to Holly Springs and Lilling-
ton yesterday, but shcceeded in-get-
ting away from the latter place. In-
formation was received in Apex aast
night that he was hecaded back to-
wards Apex and It is thought he will
be captured today. ’

The body of Sanderford wius brought
to Raleigh yesterday morning and in-
terred in Oakwood cemetery, the ser-
vices at the grave being conducted by
Rev. A. V. Joyner, pastor of Pullen
Memorial church. He leaves a wife
and four children. I
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: "~ Carl Upchurch
birth: 1928

North Carolina Marriages, . 24 Dec Wake, North spouse: Elizabeth Goodwin
1759-1979 Matage: 1947 Carolina
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8. DAVID RILEY* UPCHURCH (ELIZABETH T> LOFLAND, MARTIA ANN® SMiTH, SMiT1i! )/was born 07 Jan 1887 in Arkansas,
and died 05 Nov 1957 in Hugh Low Cem Ok. He married ANNIE ELizaBETH ROSE 30 Apr 1912 in Latimer Co,
Oklahoma. She was born 03 Aug 1892 in Missouri, and died 19 Jan 1979 in Hugh Low Cem Ok.

Notes for DAVID RILEY UPCHURCH:

1910 Buffalo Valley / Bud McGee

1920 Census age 35 Blocker township Ok

Marriage license as A R Upchurch

Children of DAvID UprcHURcCH and ANNIE ROSE are:

P 27.i. EVERETT LEO® UPCHURCH, b. 09 Jan 1915, Ok; d. 23 Sep 1983, Krebs Pittsburg OK Hugh Low Cem.
AT i LILLIE ALLEN UPCHURCH, b. 1918, Ok; d. Living 1010, m. WARD.
A\ A il JUANITA JOYCE UPCHURCH, b. 10 Sep 1923, Krebs Ok; d. 10 Jun 2006, Hugh Low Cem Ok; m. ORVILLE E
SNOWDER, 26 May 1945, Scipio Ok; b. 11 Jan 1917; d. 26 Jun 2000, Hugh Low Cem Ok.
&~ 28 iv. EDWARD CARL UPCHURCH, b. 24 May 1933; d. 20 Sep 2000, Natchitoches, La.
t— 29. v. WILLIAM RILEY UPCHURCH, b. 20 Nov 1926, Eim Point Oklahoma; d. 23 Aug 2008, MCAlester Ok.

A 27. EVERETT LEO® UPCHURCH (DavID RILEY', ELIZABETH T° LOFLAND, MARTIHA ANN? SMiTH, SMITH') was bormn 09 Jan
1915 in Ok, and died 23 Sep 1983 in Krebs Pittsburg OK Hugh Low Cem. He married GLADYS VIRGINIA WARD.
Notes for EVERETT LEO UPCHURCH: A
SS# 446 20 2955

Children of EvereTT UpcHHURCH and GLADYS WARD are:

A 1A i. ELAINE LORETTA® UPCHURCH, b. 1945; m. PUCKETT.
A i DAVID JIMMY UPCHURCH, b. 1939; d. 2001.
A O iii. LINDA KAY UPCHURCH, b, 1949, m. CANTELL.

N\ 28. EDWARD CARLS UPCHURCH (DAVID RILEY, ELIZABETH T3 LOFLAND, MARTHA ANN? Smiti, SmiTi') was born 24 May

1933: and died 20 Sep 2000 in Natchitoches, La. He married (1) RETHA RiBA MASTERS. She was born 10 Mar 1934, He
married (Z)BORIS E BROADWAY. Pl

Children of EDWARD UpCHURCH and RETHA MASTERS are:

A i CARL® UPCHURCH,
Z\ i DEBBIE UPCHURCH.

Children of EDWARD UrcHURCH and DORIS BROADWAY are:

4 i, BEVERLY® UPCHURCH.
A . PEGGY UPCHURCH.

2(9. W_u,l 1AM Rl!,rc\'f‘ UrCHURCH (Davip RiLeY®, Evizaserin T° Lortann, MArTiA ANN® Sktis, Swrrri! ) was born 20 Nov
1926 in EIm Point Oklahoma, and died 23 Aug 2008 in MCAlester Ok. He marricd WANDA Sut 30 Jun 1967.

Children of WiLLIAM UpcurcH and WANDA Sut: are:

A0 i DICK® UPCHURCH, m. GWEN,

A A i JUDY UPCHURCH, m. RON GAN

AS i SHERRY UPCHURCH, m. TED SMITH
DA v ANNUPCHURCH, m. DAVID MCCRAW
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Carl Joseph Upchurch 23-Nov-89 Male Harris Carl Upchurch’?‘ Jayne Marie Viets

Carol Marie Upchurch 12-May-94 Female Harris Carl Upr:!nurh] Jayne Marice Viels
sy
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50489 UPCHURCH
96482 UPCHURCH
58580 UPCHURCH
58535 UPCHURCH
91262 UPCHURCH
72070 UPCHURCH
52970 UPCHURCH
42887 UPCHURCH
4427 UPCHURCH
13307 UPCHURCH
23622 UPCHURCH
27824 UPCHURCH
33436 UPCHURCH
52940 UPCHURCH
12453 UPCHURCH
23307 UPCHURCH
25701 UPCHURCH
39718 UPCHURCH
46654 UPCHURCH
45222 UPCHURCH
52573 UPCHURCH
32651 UPCHURCH
43663 UPCHURCH
24551 UPCHURCH
34994 UPCHURCH
10417 UPCHURCH

~ . 26924 UPCHURCH

11365 UPCHURCH
28647 UPCHURCH
29583 UPCHURCH
57092 UPCHURCH
92632 UPCHURCH
24180 UPCHURCH
33000 UPCHURCH
25564 UPCHURCH

Child's name

CARL

CARL
CARLOS
CAROL
CAROL
CAROLYN
CECEL
CHANTZ
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLIE
CHARLOTTE
CHASNEY
CHERYL
CHERYL
CHRISTA
CHRISTINE
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHR
CHRISTY
CLARENCE
CLARENCE
CLAUDIA
CLAY

CoDY

CoDY
COLLENE
CONSTANCE
CORA
COREY
COREY
cossy

N

LYNN

7
5
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9
7
10
12
10
10
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21
20
16
5
1
16
24
22
17
23
16
17
7
24
28
1
4
14
26
19
11
27
8
17
15
24
6
27
24
28
28
18
1
31
23
27

County

1944 WAYNE
1960 WAYNE
1932 WAYNE
1958 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1941 WAYNE
1949 BELL

1931 WAYNE
1986 WARRN
1930 WAYNE
1965 CLNTN
1937 CLNTN
1965 CMBLD
1927 FULTN
1926 WAYNE
1944 WAYNE
1981 PLSKI

1967 CILNTN
1975 JEFFN

1983 HPKNS
1972 FYETE

1983 PLSKI

1974 DAVES
1978 PLSKI

1956 MCCRY
1923 CLNTN
1925 WAYNE
1991 JEFFN

1994 PLSKI

1994 CALWY
1945 WAYNE
1947 CLNTN
1928 FLOYD
1991 PLSKI

1994 BOYLE
1946 WAYNE

Mother

PYLES
CRISWELL
SHOATE
OWENS
MCGILL
OWENS
BOYLAN
MORRIS
EARLS
CHOAT
MESSENGALE
BERTRAM
DICKERSON
POWELL
ROYSDON

ROBINSON
LOWHCRN
RICHARDSON
DUKES
OSBORNE
CATRON
KELLY
COFFEY
UPCHURCH
DICK
SUMPTER
THORNBERRY
UPCHURCH
KIDDY
WOODS
NEAL
VAUGHN
MARTIN
DAUGHERTY
DISHMAN

GLENNA
ALLENE
HATTIE
ETHEL
EULALIA
ETHEL
CHRISTINE
RUBY
LANA
HATTIE
BETTY
LINNIE
GEORGIA
HELEN
BESSIE
RUBY
ANITA
HAZEL
JETTA
SHERRY
BRENDA
BRENDA
MARY
JANET
MILDRED
VELMA
JOSIE
KELLY
TAMMY
LISA
BERTHA
EVELYN
LONNIE
DENISE
SHARON
ETTA
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1986

1965

1965
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1967
1975
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1972
1984
1974
1978

1991
1994
1994

1991
1994
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118
189
145
106
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25

47 F

52D
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91J
106 G
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58 K
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66 L

52

1944
1960
1951
1958
1950
1959
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1931
1986
1931
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1944
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1952
1991
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1946
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CARLUPCHURCHA" T T |BIGSPRINGS ‘@é 69122] | 308[889-3477[Y
REBECCA UPCHURCH T T |BIGSPRINGS _ [NEl69122| """|308[883-347TIV
WILMA UPCHURCH '12223 WEIR ST OMAHA ~ |NE 1681372124 |402|895-4035|
FWUPCHURCH i723 N 148TH AVE OMAHA NE 681541914 |402|493-3976
DOROTHEA UPCHURCH 723 N 148TH AVE N |OMAHA _|NE 168154 |1914 |402|493-8068|Y
FRED UPCHURCH _ ~ '723 N 148TH AVE ~ " |omAHA"” _|NE |6815411914 | 402|463-8068[Y
KIM UPCHURCH o 15560 N 130TH ST_ o OMAHA — "~ "|NE |68184 1656 | 402[433-3811 ¥
STEVE UPCHURCH __ 16560 N 130TH ST OMAHA _|NE [B8164[1856 | 402(493-3911]Y
‘CHERYLUPCHURCH__ "~ "|i2612 AURORAPLZ OMAHA NE [68164[1966 |402{498-0059|Y
EDUPCHURCH 12612 AURORA PLZ OMAHA NE (681641966 _ 59%493-0059 v
KERMTURCHURCH o 112612 AURORA PLZ OMAHA JNE [6816411068 |402|400.0050|Y
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own below. (X Subjects g Besteellers ot winners .- 4] Amazon.com - Query Results

Convicted in the Womb : Onc Man's Journey from Prisoner to Pcaccmakcr-— Shi 2-3d
Carl Upchurch / Hardcover / Published 1996 lpS in2-3 ays : Your Search Results
/T—O—-P—f'f—-mur e 37 ~ You Save: $6.58 (30%) for: the keywords include " upchurch"

Read more about this title... .

A ' Barnard's Planct )
Convicted in the Womb : One Man's Journey from Prisoner ker ~ Ships in 2- .
R Carl Upchurch / Paperback / Published 1997 eacemaker ~ Ships in 2-3 days Boyd. Upchurch / Published 1975
Our Price: $10.36 ~ You Save: $2.59 (20%) [T (Hard to Find)
Read more about this title... N LTR JOJIH (998 BAR KE J7T  TheFlame Forest hed 1989
Michael Upchurch / Published 1
PH\ILLIﬂ “U )OCN'V)Q'C‘H‘ Z‘f (Hard to Find)

Passive Intruder : A Novel ~ Ships in 2-3 days i i
Michae Upcre Harcovr Plined 95 73 (715 COMTATNING  Hoplaly macicingcloist
ur Price: ou Save: $6.90 (30% " .
Read more about this title... (30%) :)\'O CRLACH S AKE Y (Hard to Find)
% oAD TN R NeT SWC_&/ Jamboree lished 1982
. b
'Wright in Arizona : The Earlx Work of Pedro E. Guerrero: A §electlon of Photographs from the ?g;:’:fﬂ?;g)md‘ / Publishe
Pedro E. Guerrero Collection in the Architecture and envi ~ Ships in 2-3 days
Frank Lloyd Wright, et al / Paperback / Published 1996 : Jamboree : A Novel
Our Price: $15.96 ~ You Save: $3.99 (20%) Michael, Upchurch / Published 1981

Read mare aboul this title... , (Hard to Find)

¢ amazon.com

Arguments Against the Bible : An Expose of the Verbal Plenary Inspiration of the Bible
Stanley Upchurch / Hardcover / Published 1985

Our Price: $10.00 + $0. 85 special surcharge (Special Order) Search:

Author, Title, Subject-

Current Issues in Svmblotlc Nitrogen Fixation : Proceedings of the 15th North American Symbiotic Quick Search
Nitrogen Fixation Conference, Held at North Carolina, ISBN

G. H. Elkan (Editor), R. G. Upchurch / Hardcover / Published 1997 Publication Date
Our Price: $146.00 (Special Qrder) Eg_mn‘:'e: n?s ok A
- [% rve nvamc Search Tips
How to Hear God - 3) Eyes works while you play.
Howell T. Upchurch / Paperback / Published 1985 Wpck Y?:(: I'+ PROAAGLY Eyes sends you e-moigl'(
Our Price: $1.00 + $3.35 special surcharge (Special Order) - T A T&XL‘J ::l:rays:in:: Shich t:he is
. keywords include
Inteilectual Property Litigation Guide : Patents & Trade Secrets (Intellectual Property Library upchurch”.
Gregory E. Upchurch / Hardcover / Published l99> : Sign up for Eyes!
Our Price: $425. OQ (Nul Yet Publlshcd) -—4-—’ i M‘L"w The Pollinators of Eden
m— / : Boyd Upchurch/ Pubhshed 1978
Just a Simple Job (Hard (o Find)
Mike Upchurch / Hardcover / Published 1990 . ’t- Psychology of Composition
Our Price: $11.95 (Special Order) ‘ Sergei M. Eisenstein, et al / Published 1988
(Hard to Find)

The Megaflora from the Quantico Locality (Upper Albian), Lower Cretaceous Potomnc Group of -

Yirginia A stone turned

Garland R. Upchurch, et al / Paperback / Published 1997 Josephine Morgan Upchurch
Our Price: $18.00 (Special Order) (Hard to Find) - -
Upchurch and Thameside Roman pottery :
Sergei M. Eisenstein : On the Composition of the Short Fiction Scenario a o -I i -
Jay Leyda (Editor), Alan Upchurch (Translator) / Paperback / Pubhshed 1989 CCrAMIE (vpology for northern Kent. first to third
Our Price: $9.95 + $0.85 special surcharge (Special Order) centuries A.)
Jason Mongg‘l;an
Whatever Happen to the Blues (Hard to Find) iat It Like to Be a Musici
Phil Upchurch / Audio CD / Published 1997 AWhat It's Like to Be a Musician.
Our Price: $15.98 (Special Order) - : 3{1’2;1‘111" 3?’?; ;) Published 1972
Sde . : . . . Search Our 2. S-Mlllion-'ritle Catalo
Wilde's Use of [rish Celtic Elements in the Picturc of Dorian Gra Enter Keywords: j @mh

David A. Upchurch / Hardcover / Published 1993
Our Price: $32.95 (Special Order) wmm

or Browse by Subject

A .
r«bout Heed Your 1-Click o Shopping
™ Michael Upciiurch / Published 1986 re Tp'ﬁ;gf m 7 settings [l <4 cort

(Hard to Find) . . i - © 1996- 1998, Amazon.com, Inc.
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The Oregon State University Daily Barometer Online News | Op-Ed | Sports | A & E
This article published Tuesday, November 5, 1996 Noted activist Carl Upchurch
speaks at OSU PHOTO ...
80% http://www.orst.edu/Dept/Barometer/1997/fall/week6/2tue/osudbol 10596 notedactivistc.html
(Size 6.7K)
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Upchurch Alfred
Upchurch Audrey
Upchurch Bill
Upchurch Bobby
Upchurch Builder/roger W
Upchurch Carl 1
Upchurch Dan
Upchurch Earsel E
Upchurch Everett
Upchurch Jeff W
Upchurch Jeffrey A
Upchurch Junior
Upchurch Kenny
Upchurch Luther C
Upchurch Marie E
Upchurch O J
Upchurch Ralph E
Upchurch Ray
Upchurch Robert G
Upchurch Ronald D
Upchurch Roy F
Upchurch Walter
Upchurch Walter C

4

CD ROW}

ZZ22Z222Z2225222222222222%2

47362
473624868
47362
47362
47362-5011
47362
47362
473621747
47362
473622777
47362
47362
47362
47362
47362
47362
47362
47362-1227
47362
47362
47362

- 47362

47362 .

Rd 200 West Rr New Castle
708 Indiana Ave New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
124 Fairway Dr New Castle
New Castle
New Lisbon Rd New Castle
4300 S Main St New Castle
East New Castle
1416 A Ave New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
Country Club Rr New Castle
Rd 250 South Rr New Castle
New Lisbon Rd New Castle
Westwood Rd Rr New Castle
New Castle
27 Midway Dr New Castle
Sulphur Spg Rd New Castle
; New Castle
NRd New Castle
New Castle
Rd 200 West Rr New Castle

4.
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N?ZQ/;Z—L.#73CZ {

317-529-2748
317-529-1069
317-533-4887
317-836-4917
317-529-2220
317-521-0385
317-529-4855
317-529-7175
317-529-0991
317-521-8307
317-332-2243
317-332-2068
317-521-0229
317-987-7441
317-529-8933
317-529-6698
317-836-4539
317-529-8869

317-521-2442
- 317-529-6586

317-529-0498
317-533-6631
317-529-9083
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Upchurch Carl . 243 Goodhaven St
Upchurch Robert 16 Gilmore Lk St
Upchurch Robert 16 Gilmore Lk

Upchurch Sales Assoc Inclje 243 Goodhaven St

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

IL
IL

62236-1921 618-281-4231
62236 618-281-7897
62236 618-281-7897
62236-1921 618-281-4231
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Upchurch Roy
Upchurch George
Upchurch Lester
UpchurchEE
Upchurch Carl]*
Upchurch C
Upchurch J L
Upchurch M R

CARL- A

1995 C_D-)QOW)

Brownsville
3607 Airport Rd
5209 Evergreen Dr
13557 Hilaro Springs Rd
7313 Stevenson Dr

Fouke

Genoa

Havana

Higden

Hot Springs National
Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

AR
AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

71837
71840
72842
72067
71913

501-653-2436
501-774-1823
501-476-2812
501-825-7657
501-767-4771

72205-1811 501-664-3664
72206-4957 501-888-3143
72209-8257 501-562-5419
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Certif Child's name MO DY R County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
46527 UPCHURCH CARL 7 21 1944 WAYNE PYLES GLENNA 94 1944 9
50489 L!m CARL B ’11 5 20 1960 WAYNE CRISWELL ALLENE 101 1960 9
96482 UPCHURCH CARL J 10 16 1932 WAYNE SHOATE HATTIE 9 218 1951
58580 UPCHURCH CARLOS G 9 5 1958 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 118 1958 9
58535 UPCHURCH  CAROL L 7 1 1950 CLNTN MCGILL EULALIA 118 1950 9
91262 UPCHURCH CAROL P 10 16 1941 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 189 1959 9
72070 UPCHURCH  CAROLYN M 12 24 1949 BELL BOYLAN CHRISTINE 145 1949 9
52970 UPCHURCH CECEL G 10 22 1931 WAYNE MORRIS RUBY 9 106 1931
42887 UPCHURCH CHANTZ MCKINLEY 10 17 1986 WARRN EARLS LANA 1986 10 86 M 1986 1
4427 UPCHURCH CHARLES B 9 23 1930 WAYNE CHOAT HATTIE 9 1931 9
13307 UPCHURCH  CHARLES ERC 4 16 1965 CLNTN MESSENGALE BETTY 1965 4 278 1965 1
23622 UPCHURCH CHARLES E 2 17 1937 CLNTN BERTRAM LINNIE 9 48 1937
27824 UPCHURCH CHARLES WAYNE 7 7 1965 CMBLD DICKERSON GEORGIA 1965 i 56 1965 1
33436 UPCHURCH  CHARLES E 3 24 1927 FULTN POWELL HELEN 67 1927 9
52940 UPCHURCH CHARLE A 12 28 1926 WAYNE ROYSDON BESSIE 106 1944 9
12453 UPCHURCH CHARLOTTE F 2 1 1944 WAYNE MORRIS RUBY 25 1944 9
23307 UPCHURCH CHASNEY ANN 6 4 1981 PLSKI ROBINSON ANITA 1981 6 47 F 1981 2
25701 UPCHURCH  CHERYL RENEE 4 14 1967 CINTN LOWHORN HAZEL 1967 6 52D 1967 2
39718 UPCHURCH  CHERYL BERNIECE 7 26 1975 JEFFN RICHARDSON JETTA 1975 i0 80C 1975 2
46654 UPCHURCH  CHRISTA NICHOLE 11 19 1983 HPKNS DUKES SHERRY 1983 11 94 S 1983 2
45222 UPCHURCH  CHRISTINE RENAE 10 11 1972 FYETE OSBORNE BRENDA 1972 11 91 J 1972 2
52573 UPCHURCH  CHRISTOPHER ALLAN 12 27 1983 PLSKI CATRON BRENDA 1984 1 106 G 1983 1
32651 UPCHURCH CHRISTOPHR  RYAN 9 8 1974 DAVES KELLY MARY 1974 9 66 K 1974 1
43663 UPCHURCH  CHRISTY MARIE 10 17 1978 PLSKI  COFFEY JANET 1978 11 88 L 1978 2
24551 UPCHURCH  CLARENCE T 4 15 1956 MCCRY UPCHURCH MILDRED 50 1956 9
34994 UPCHURCH  CLARENCE E 7 24 1923 CLNTN DICK VELMA 70 1924 9
10417 UPCHURCH CLAUDIA C 4 6 1925 WAYNE SUMPTER JOSIE 21 1925 9
- . 26924 UPCHURCH CLAY TYLER 6 27 1991 JEFFN THORNBERRY KELLY 1991 oA 54 D 1991 1
11365 UPCHURCH  CODY AUSTIN 3 24 1994 PLSKI UPCHURCH TAMMY 1994 3 23 G 1994 1
28647 UPCHURCH  CODY ALLEN 8 28 1994 CALWY KIDDY LISA 1984 9 58 K 1994 1
29583 UPCHURCH COLLENE 5 28 1945 WAYNE WOODS BERTHA 60 1945 9
57092 UPCHURCH CONSTANCE L 9 18 1947 CILNTN NEAL EVELYN 115 1947 9
92632 UPCHURCH CORA M 12 1 1928 FLOYD VAUGHN LONNIE 196 1952 9
24180 UPCHURCH OOREY 5 31 1991 PLSKI  MARTIN DENISE 1991 6 49L 1991 1
33000 UPCHURCH  OOREY LYNN 9 23 1994 BOYLE DAUGHERTY  SHARON 1994 9 66 L 1994 2
25564 UPCHURCH  COSBY 4 27 1946 WAYNE DISHMAN ETTA 52 1946 9

28

29

26

16

15

28

17
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30
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27
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Name Birth Date Race Birthplace Registration Place

(City, County, State)

Robert E Upchurch 05 Jan 1893 Caucasian Illirois Not Stated, Adams, IL
Francis Leroy Upchurch 07 Jun 1899 White. Not Stated, Bond, IL
Marion Upchurch 05 Apr 1894 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Bond, IL
Chas A Upchurch 04 Aug 1892 Caucasian TIllinois Not Stated, Clay, IL
Charles Andrew Upchurch 19 Apr 1885 White Chicago, Cook, IL
Harold Upchurch 09 Nov 1894 White Illirois Chicago, Cook, IL
Herman Upchurch 31 Aug 1899 White Not Stated, Fayette, IL
George Bluford Upchurch 26 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Franklin, IL
Ira M Upchurch 01 Apr 1887 Caucagian 1Illirois Not Stated, Franklin, IL
Lloyd Presley Upchurch 03 Feb 1896 Caucasian Illirois Not Stated, Franklin, IL
Orlie Upchurch 11 Jun 1893 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Franklin, IL
Walter Edgar Upchurch 29 Feb 1880 White Not Stated, Franklin, IL
William Monroe Upchurch 26 Oct 1884 White Not Stated, Franklin, IL
Charles Roy Upchurch 11 Jun 1900 White Not Stated, Hamilton, IL
Harry Raymond Upchurch 20 Sep 1896 Illirois Not Stated, Hamilton, IL
Harvey Newton Upchurch 16 Dec 1894 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Hamilton, IL
Carl Clifton Upchurch A 15 Aug 1896 Illirois Not Stated, Hancock, IL
Harry Coleman Upchurch 16 Jun 1898 White Not Stated, Jefferson, IL
Ezkl Henry Upchurch 12 Aug 1880 White Not Stated, Lawrence, IL
Clarence Elmer Upchurch 13 May 1885 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
George Willis Upchurch 05 Apr 1873 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
James Berry Upchurch 10 Jun 1889 White Missouri Not Stated, "Saline, IL
James R Upchurch 02 Nov 1894 Caucasian 1Illirois Not Stated, Saline, IL
John C Upchurch 13 May 1893 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Saline, IL
John David Upchurch 28 Jun 1897 Missouri Not Stated, Saline, IL
John Paul Upchurch 17 May 1876 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
John Wilson Upchurch 28 Jul 1883 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Joseph Arthur Upchurch 15 Feb 1890 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Saline, IL
Joseph Fay Upchurch 27 Jun 1885 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Joshep Gilbert Upchurch 01 Dec 1899 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Lemuel Upchurch 28 Jun 1880 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Lester Lyle Upchurch 13 Apr 1898 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Philip Oscar Upchurch 10 Apr 1886 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Ray Upchurch 28 Sep 1896 Illinois Not Stated, Saline, IL
Ray Upchurch 22 Jan 1892 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Saline, IL
Robt Franklin Upchurch 27 Dec 1873 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Sigel Upchurch 18 Sep 1897 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
Thomas Ewel Upchurch 01 Jul 1899 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
William David Upchurch 02 Nov 1874 White Not Stated, Saline, IL
William Herman Upchurch 12 Nov 1893 White Illinois Not Stated, Saline, IL
Ernest Upchurch 14 Sep 1888 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Williamson, IL
Walter Upchurch 16 Jun 1894 Caucasian Illinois Not Stated, Williamson, IL
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UpchurchC & J

Upchurch Carl D1\

Upchurch Jerry O
Upchurch Robert
Upchurch Jerry

1547 E Caroline Ln
825 S River Dr
610 E Mckellips Rd
2727 E University Dr
3489 S Mesa Flat Dr

Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Thatcher

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85284-3309 602-491-2298
85281-4669 602-902-0578
85281-1354 602-994-0958
85281-5056 602-833-2637
85552-5126 602-428-4135
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Birth: Sep. 20, 1915

Death: Feb. 19, 1948

Carl Donald Upchurch, aka DD Upchurch was
the 5th child of John Porter Upchurch and
Pansy Viola 'Delk’ Upchurch. 1 do not know if
DD ever married, but it appears he did not.

Unfortunately DD never saw his 33rd birthday.

I'm sure he was sorely missed by many.
Six of his siblings predeceased him, as did his
father.

Burial:

Upchurch Cemetery
Pall Mall

Fentress County
Tennessee, USA

Edit Virtua! Cemetery info [2]

Maintained by: Robin Upchurch
Originally Created by: A Jones Girl
Record added: Aug 25, 2012
Find A Grave Memorial# 95955761

B el
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o

Added by:

-

DD Upchurch v

4

Added by: Rebin Unchurch

i e

Added by: Alones Gid
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6. Carl Doyle Upchurch "Doily, D. D." (John Porter) was born on 20 Sep 1915 m, Fenn"ess_,
Tennessee. He died on 10 Feb 1949 in, Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 12 Feb 1949 in

i W
Upchurch Cemeterv Pall Mall, Fentress, Tennessee. Buried next to Dude Watson.
Name appeared as D.D. and Carol in 1930 and 1920 censuses.

Carl married Beatnce E. Buck daughter of Luther Quitman Buck and Sarah R. Scott. Beatrice was bom

on 20 Sep 1924. She died. She may be the daughter of, Caleb Sewel Buck and M ary Ellen Chapman?

: . ; Her birthdate was recorded in the Upchurch Bible provided by Vi
Gatlland Beatrice had the followmg chilfren: e recorded 1n the Upchurch Bible provided by Viola Upchurch

21M & 1 Card F. Upchurch was born about 1936.

22 F 2 i Judy Upchurch was born about 1936.
Judy married Thomas . Thomas was born about 1936 in of Tollesboro, Lewis, Kentucky.

23 F & i Edelene Upchurch was born about 1939.
Edelene married Gregory . Gregory was born about 1939 m of Goshen, Elkhart, Indiana.

24 M < wv. James D. Upchurch was born on 2 Apr 1939 i, Fentress, Tennessee. He died on
16 Apr 1939 m, Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 17 Apr 1939 n Upchurch Cemetery, Pall Mall,

Fentress, Tennessee.

+ 25M  v. WilliamD. Upchurch was bom on 23 Apr 1941. He died on 30 Sep 1994.
25. William D. Upchurch "Church" (Carl Doyle, John Porter) was born on 23 Apr 1941 in Jamestown.
Fentress, Tennessee. He died on 30 Sep 1994 m Kokomo, Howard, Indiana. He was buried on 4 Oct 1994
m Memorial Park Cemetery, Kokomo, Howard, Indiana.

Obituary in Fentress Courier 5 Oct 1994 page 26. He had three wives:QM arcelene Logan, Joan Kay
Upchurch, and Janet Upchurch (maiden names unknown). Children were Gary Upchurch Logan,

William J. Upchruch, Wilda M. Upchurch and Wilma K. Upchurch. Not sure who the mothers were of the
last two. The two Logan boys may have been adopted by Marcelenes second husband.

- William married (1) Marcelene Marcelene was born about 1941.
They had the following children:
45M & i Gary Upchurch Logan was born about 1959,
46 M £ 1. William J. Upchurch Logan was born about 1961.
#  William married (2) Joan Kay . Joan was born about 1941.
William married (3) Janet . Janet was born about 1941.
They had the following children:
£ 47F im. Wilda M. Upchurch was born about 1965.
L2 48 F v. Wilma K. Upchurch was born about 1967.
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2M £ i Saint Paul Upchurch was born on 26 May 1907 in, Fentress, Tennessee. He died

on 30 May 1907 m, Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 2 Jun 1907 in Davis Cemetery, , Fentress,

Tennessee.
+ 3F . ii InmezUpchurch was bom on 6 Jun 1908. She died on 15 Apr 1935.

+ 4M 2 ii. Joe Daily H. Upchurch was born on 28 May 1910. He died on 8 Jun 1966.
+ 5M < iv. Cullom Harrison Upchurch was born on 31 Jul 1913. He died on 20 Jan 1977.

. 6 M .~v. Carl Doyle Upchurch was born on 20 Sep 1915. He died on 10 Feb 1949.

7M 4 vi. Fred Upchurch was born on 5 Jul 1918. He died on 10 Apr 1992. He was buried m
Apr 1992 in Sherd Delk Cemetery, , Fentress, Tennessee.

8 F » vi. Jane Upchurch was bornabout 1920 m, Fentress, Tennessee.

Jane married Green . Green was born about 1920.

9 F cavii. Curtis Elbe Upchurch was born on 28 Feb 1921 in, Fentress, Tennessee. She died
on 27 Feb 1942 in, Fentress, Tennessee. She was buried about 1 Mar 1942 m Upchurch Cemetery, Pall
Mall, Fentress, Tennessee.

According to Robin Upchurch -- tweety 1952us@twiakes.net -- Curtis Upchurch was a
female.

M Wayland S. Upchurch was born on 2_-8-May 1922,
+ 11M , x. Shirley Amos Upchurch was born on 14 Mar 1923. He died on 14 Mar 2008.
12M - xi Forest Feck Upchurch .

+  13M. xii W. Gifford Upchurch was born in

14 M2 xii. Porter Jake Upchurch was born on 29 Nov 1931 in , Fentress, Tennessee. He died

on 12 Nov 1942 in, Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 14 N i
’ ’ : ov 1942 in Upch
Mall, Fentress, Tennessee. pchurch Cemetery, Pall

15 F 2 xiv. Charlene Upchurch was bom on 26 Jan 1933 in, Fentress, Tennessee. She died on
30 Mar 1952. She was buried about 1 Apr 1952.
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{ St. Paul Upchurch

; Y1907 - 1907

i Ina Upchurch

¥ 1908 - 1935

Daily H. Upchurch Parents

1910 - 1966

. . No Father
Cullom Harrison Upchurch
1914 - 1977

-~ No Mother

Carl D. Upchurch
1915 - 1949
Spouse & Children

(,a-u.---..*—o“

CHRRLENZ, 1Y

v

1930 cewsvy " TN
FEn TRE9) Co PrsTe

Porter Uochunh Y 1883 47
Pansv Upchurch wiIf  89] 39
Daily Upchurch sow 141z 18
Cullum Upchurch sem 197 16
DD Upchurch  som 1416 14
Fred Upchurch 5% [918 12
Curtis Upchurch 0w 192] 9
Shirrill Upchurch sotl 1524 6
Gifford Upchurch 50N 4¢} 3
(3
i8]
Ina Williams QA 1568 22
Elbe Williams GP 1514 E
1
6/12]
la%0 CgAIsv ~9,
Fedd TRESS Co,
J Perter Upchurch 14p 1983 57 7
Pansy Upchurch wré (39747

Cullum H Upchurch Sev [§ 126
Fred A Upchurch 50N [4/¢ 20
Curtis E Upchurch gAu /92218
Shirley A Upchurch 50w rqz3 17
W Gifford Upchurch S® 192812

Jake Upchurch  sev 193 9
Jane K Upchurch 744 4337
LB Upchurch &% 142711 ¥

e

Birth 12 Dec 1882-1883 in Travswvlle, Fentress. Tennessee

Fred Upchurch < ;
1918 - 1992 ‘» Pansy Viola Delk “
e 1891 -1972 i i T e
Curtis E. Upchurch ;
1521 - 192 _pwe =3 John Porter UpChU"Ch
Jake Upchurch 1947 Burial
1931 - 1942 24 Nov Upchurch Cemetery, Pall Mall, Fentress, Tennessee

Charlene Upchurch

1933 - 1952 SCPGedFull-15Ge

ns-2Q100_8_29 ) w.rJC”'ﬂ’ 5;:‘:';‘»](11!5

1906
i 14 AUG

Death 22 Nov 1947 in , Fentress, Tennessee %

, Fentress, Tennessee

Mamage to Pansy Viola Delk l
w—-—-«-,—-—--—-—-—-——,

e i g



CARL E CARL = _ n

’

: @ birth: 1906 cens, Brady Upchurch,
Carl E. Upchurch . 21Jan Lower Creek, Caldwell, P " Dora Upchurch
North Carolina MArmage: 1926 North Carolina spouse: Edna Lucile Jones

Marriages, 1759-1979
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Brady Upchurch

, spouse: Dora Upchurch
North Carolina Marriages, 1759-1979 child: Carl E. Upchurch
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Upchurch John E
Upchurch Lula
Upchurch John E [ii
Upchurch Edwin C
Upchurch Opal
Upchurch/jno T
Upchurch V
Upchurch O C
Upchurch Donald G
Upchurch G
Upchurch Jeffrey
Upchurch Keith J & Lau
Upchurch Broward F
Upchurch Agnes H
Upchurch M J
Upchurch James E
Upchurch Gordon R
Upchurch Brady C
Upchurch Ronnie L
Upchurch J A
UpchurchDJ & AR

Upchurch Gary & Shirle

Upchurch Gary H
Upchurch Gary H
Upchurch Jolene
Upchurch Lonnie E
Upchurch Darleen A
Upchurch Jack

Ol E
1995 CD-ROmM

126 Hearne Ct

950 President St

447 Knottwood Ct

5 Sharonwood Ct

104 Bennett Rd

104 Bennett Rd

407 Underwood Ln

9528 Esing Dr

15914 Paisley Ln

3355 Oak West Dr
3234 West Springs Dr
East Nugget Ct
3450 Toledo Ter
8322 Navahoe Dr
1333 Amoldstown Rd
Lord CvtR

Nwwl Trl Ct
Carmichael Rd
528 Charington Dr

911 Ednor Rd

911 Ednor Rd

911 Ednor Rd
4702 Beauford Rd
4910 Clevelnd Ct

14510 Croom Airport Rd

5245 Littlestown Pike

@ ) ‘C’)f%;;a, d&#puﬂw(@ M

Cals 0 ) f/'

A, T

Annapolis
Annapolis
Armold
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Bel Air
Bethesda
Bowie

Capital Heights

Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Highland
Hyattsville
Hyattsville
Jefferson

Lexington Park
Mechanicsville

Perryville
Queenstown
Severna Park
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Suitland
Temple Hills

Upper Marlboro

Westminster
Wye Mills

AA SE

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

yw

21401-7360
21403-2211
21012-1980
21228-4722
21221-1313
21221-1313
21014-1841
20814
20716-1647
20743
21043-4347
21043-3200
20777
20782-1397
20783
21755-9714
20653
20659
21903
21658-9518
21146-1706

20905-5101
20905-5101
20905-5101
20746-4605
20748-5411
20772-8368
21158-1149
21679

AF

410-224-8440
410-263-3029
410-544-7033
410-747-2109
410-780-3282
410-686-8239
410-838-0747
301-530-8599
301-249-2836
301-336-2504
410-461-8747
410-750-3826
301-854-0477
301-559-4265
301-434-7926
301-371-4115
301-863-5251
301-274-0016
410-642-3409
410-827-7660
410-544-0979

301-421-0108
301-384-7004
301-384-7004
301-735-9346
301-449-9699
301-627-6114
410-346-7452
410-364-5088
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CARL EDWTHN Y

(VD TEXAS BIRIA INpEX - FER <. T PerERsoN, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Tather's Name Mother's Name

Carl Edwin Upchurch -~ 28-Nov-41 Male Johnson Charlie Turner Upchurch 1Ircgene Fisher
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1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Owen Lee Upchurch 20-Jul-81 Male El Paso Carl Edwin Upchur:ii? Carole Lynette Brown
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WAKE COUNTY DIVORCE RECORDS 1831-1910 - . '

BOXES 54, 55, AND 56
Summarized by Sarah Sheffield

Wake County Divorce Records 1831-1910 C.R. 099.604.54-56
Note: Pt is Piaintiff and Is stated first v (verses) Def stands for Defendant and Is stated second.

ON PG 239 FARAOM PBox §Y ONE FINDS?

WILLIAMS, Lella A. v. J. H. WILLIAMS

The marlage was dissolved the Apiil Term of Superior Court, 1909. The Pl mamied the Def 7 October 1894 In
Wake County. The Pl was a resldent of North Carolina more than two years before filing the action. The PI
alleges the Def committed adultery with Blonnie WILLIAMSTON and others. Summons dated January 1909
called J. H. WHLIAMS, Summons dated April 1909 called C. E. UPCHURCH. Summons dated April 1909 called
R. L. ROGERS, John GREEN, David (Daniel ?) JEFFREYS, Leonidas ROGERS, and Roland YOUNG. Pi recovers
cost.

B C.E- U canmd An D CMWMG&LT-] A 1899) e Au

Jare w e o VL Corpan, A2eadd. N&;J»S/oﬂw déwx,u f
Dis Mo W/ Roppurn W Sutrelam- R W Zowns -
O F.1d.wrtLrams — The W%M,\ and

o~ PBLowwILE WILLEAMSoy
As2 R.L. RoGEWKS, JoiWN CRESNV  DAVID JE FFREYS,

248 LEoWRDAS A 06TR5, ROLAWD YOUA§



XDos30 CARL ERWGEGST U XITD - 9p36

D Sea. 15 14 APR 158> 128 %M% & ~PY
Cal crmedt I 4o 12 0N 1905 (MM)WJ?MA o He
A 4 ocr (204 (1T s (W) Fua fowse B 530
ik 2 13T0N 1991 ( Iestohs, o) M“/‘LW%" Carl
/CLQ/&M% /L{%é_,m%pwq/ 74//{5 /K.d)774,
ous-a, 7(7?”’/”4 el %555/%%% AT, poek
% 664"4/ S"—Q,/Lﬁffox\ /’Mo 7 M%f] Cer /732



CARLF C AL = M,
(V) FRom 1995 CD-ROm

, Pl . L _
Upchurch Carl F | Hwy Alberta VA 23821  804-949-7667
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A CARL DOYLE W

£y )
6. Carl Doyle Upchurch "Doily, D. D." (John Porter) was born on 20 Sep 1915 m, Fentress,

Tennessee. He died on 10 Feb 1949 in , Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 12 Feb 1949 in

i Watson.
Upchurch Cemetery, Pall Mall, Fentress, Tennessee, Buried next to Dude Watson
5 Name appeared as D.D. and Carol in 1930 and 1920 censuses.

Carl manied%eatrice E. Buck daughter of Luther Quitman Buck and Sarah R. Scott. Beatrice was born
on 20 Sep 1924. She died. - She may be the daughter of Caleb Sewel Buck and Mary Ellen Chapman?

- . : Her birthdat corded 1 ’ . :
Carl and Beatrice had the followmg childpem: r bi ate was recorded in the Upchurch Bible provided by Viola Upchurch

21 M & 1 CadF. Upchurch was born about 1936.
22F 2 i Judy Upchurch was born about 1936.
Judy married Thomas . Thomas was borm about 1936 m of Tollesboro, Lewis, Kentucky.
~ 23F £ ii. Edelene Upchurch was born about 1939.
Edelene married Gregory . Gregory was born about 1939 i of Goshen, Elkhart, Indiana.
24M < wv. James D. Upchurch was bom on2 Apr 1939 m, Fentress, Tennessee. He died on
16 Apr 1939 m, Fentress, Tennessee. He was buried about 17 Apr 1939 in Upchurch Cemetery, Pall Mall,

Fentress, Tennessee.

& 25M  v. WilliamD. Upchurch was bom on 23 Apr 1941. He died on 30 Sep 1994.
25. William D. Upchurch "Church" (Carl Doyle, John Porter) was borm on 23 Apr 1941 in Jamestown,
Fentress, Tennessee. He died on 30 Sep 1994 m Kokomo, Howard, Indiana. He was buried on 4 Oct 1994
m Memorial Park Cemetery, Kokomo, Howard, Indiana.

Obituary in Fentress Courier 5 Oct 1994 page 26. He had three wivcs:ch arcelene Logan, Joan Kay
Upchurch, and Janet Upchurch (maiden names unknown). Children were Gary Upchurch Logan,

William J. Upchruch, Wilda M. Upchurch and Wilma K. Upchurch. Not sure who the mothers were of the
last two. The two Logan boys may have been adopted by Marcelene's second husband.

. William married (1) Marcelene . Marcelene was born about 1941,
They had the following children:
45M & i Gary Upchurch Logan was bom about 1959,
46 M £ i William J. Upchurch Logan was born about 1961
£ William married (2) Joan Kay . Joan was born about 1941.
William married (3) Janet . Janet was born about 1941.
They had the followmg children:
£ 47F m. Wilda M. Upchurch was born about 1965.
<= 48F  iv. Wilma K. Upchurch was born about 1967.
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F. P. Upchurch
spouse: E... B. Upchurch

" North Carolina Marriages, 1759-1979 child: Cecil Franklin Upchurch




CARL H CARL N LL'
@', CA DEATH RECORDS -IN LTR 28JUuN 2005.CJ pererson IR 12 RPY

California Death Records 1940-1997

Last Name First Name Middle Birth Date Mother Maiden Father Last Sex
UPCHURCH  CARL H 01/29/1913 M
Birth Place Death Place Residence Death Date SSN Age

N CAROLINA LOS ANGELES = T07/1771977 237-05-1752 64 years
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CARL | V-

Upchurch B A

Upchurch Carl H {*
Upchurch Dale
Upchurch Edwin
Upchurch Investments
Upchurch Jill

Upchurch Judy K
Upchurch Kimbrough Co
Upchurch L

Upchurch L M

Upchurch Maxie L
Upchurch Phyllis N
Upchurch Stanley H Jr Ins
Upchurch Travis J
Upchurch Willis M

(b) From 1995 CD-ROm

2041 San Sebastian Ct
1823 Norfolk St

8955 Broadway St
11618 Wickhollow Ln
1035 Dairy Ashford
7100 Almeda Rd
18707 Egret Bay Blvd
7401 Westview Dr
14000 Ella Blvd
12800 Briar Forest Dr
9518 Berkshire St

806 Van Meter St

1001 S Dairy Ashford
1926 Aldine Meadows Rd
7903 Meadow Lake Ln

U

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

HHHHHAAAARARRH

-
s

f

‘\)

77058-3684
77098-4305
77061-3051
77043-4532
77079-4605
77054-2127
77058-3263
77055-5123
77014-2591
77077-2210
77093-6227
77047-4132
77077-2333
77032-3024
77063-1528

713-335-1362
713-522-0617
713-644-1548 -
713-556-5852
713-496-9496
713-794-0264
713-335-1245
713-957-1520
713-875-5767
713-497-6905
713-694-1021
713-433-1453
713-556-9999
713-442-1193
713-782-8377
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@ TEXAS BIRIKY INDEX - FER <. T PETERSON, TR |8IUL CooS
1903 -~ 1999

hame Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Marsha Ann Upchurch 9-Sep-44 Female Harris ( Carl Hagen Upchurch Louise Nettie Ahlrich
P [/ g

Charles Edward Upchurch 22-Aug-39 Male Harris y Carl Hagen Upchurcﬁi Louise Nettie Ahlrich




et e CARL NeWAY U PAcE | Temp

XID 22590

Dsee £5 26Fed 1983 FPalico, dava L RY
Cﬂfbe. /\LEM/V. H/JMM‘&Q/ M{Wcﬂ /= el 2o
%'wm%m 51 (M;&Mioawm%%%r_
7@%&% 1ell b(J/%m/o’/ﬂaMCa//Uc),
& ZNO_MM Ll ipnnn M&I — R4
(D Sen /I/;@&Z YIve 171 RIA (ol LS STelo /3284 I

ok Teenl. z@éwawé,_ﬁ

Wed [cnldd Qebly U md o ho 2ol (
e T s A

S Al e

(D $ee A 2EMAANBS Laome qlenta éyﬁma%, SR
Cak H-‘WA&”( A Z9TAN 413 4 HIvL £ CL@.,_ﬂM?j/eQ,% 4,,4)

é@‘*1~/‘1-0%0ww—4_ (ot g 20V 1)) — Loz Am&zo@-a,Cf%), Lol
el A o JoN /?QECL% va‘za-o/ /Uﬂ), MJX{W
Wort Jeme ARmen M 415 SEF K18 (flanse, AX).
af"cta,L;LluZ'Z /z-'&' & MM %WM//UC-
B o Arvered, &/wwacem_&v&r.ﬂﬂw'ﬁ"
CA i 196 Cal & 2 Lk o' CHA dvrvre poqg R
S R s arwil ok %W/%
e AP avsAd P Hna Tomse and 2Letad ety



CARL REVRY W PAGE 2  XxITp- 272990

@ sen L5 A2ToN 1985 Jrene Alwme M/mw&%r B—L6Y
Carl zwu( aud /%’.QWQ STl A ”"4'/“‘/““/"’
he guni  hroddd—2) They hod o cAukLtn il
Aogparnd %M% posnt., Fomaks B

o 196

o X 12 oy LSy lla Ch | i |9 et

]

okt A aliia . A Jpoih Ak Bviy any NG,  SEME
A Al conun B (A Lud Ha ause
O Sew Witte L APA 20 Fet 1759 Gl B Cunclen Kool K, 4o

%M%_M/ﬁd &M,Q.Mfd,ﬁlw‘ﬂzﬂ/%, C NUL Lo

AN de-'

O see  LmAR 485 M Lowic k. F RPA
“ P ik Cad U ZM}//‘M ecored . )lo _areon
b iy Mgty Falbic | proont Lo it oo, f a0 cive iaglec
Ketly U $1 sk i omoThan amae bessin Ulody) U-
l;zlg'. Ame 2D OCT 1976 R tarnad~ L8edT Bl & M AR IFES
Ot npilt oot fon Gy cowsise go1 CHUx
drocudae g hoskar® A st bon B o CHAL-ZPY)
@ S L 50T 71776 Youdl é-/%ﬁ,M /%‘/4&0’4
Cak Nemny WA A 27T AN 1973 (/%;Q%W%L/ Mrsex Lo Ne)




CARL NeVAY U P2 XTD- 22550

@ Bosll: The %M Fwwqq 7 H/\‘JA’\ Fally , N( ( MPPRE (D)
T. MOSES U-NEAN OF CLAN Pes?
A. Rv FFINn WY
[. KELLY F RAWNKLFN Y
Q. WILlram NEARS UL 1852

1 3 0T
. CNARLES ey L A 175 ~ FIVE OF T}
CHLLOAGR SNNown BELOW ( 2 10)

3£ 10 Stella Bell Upchurch b: 28 Dec 1906 in High Falls, Moore County, North Carolina d: 26 Apr 1991 in
- Duval County, Florida ) .
..... +Jua::es Eoliaschnncd)' b: 07 Jan 1901 in Prosperity, Moore County, North Carolina m: Abt. 1923 d: 14
................ === Nov 1971 in Ritters Township, Moore County, North Carolina o
11 James Rufus Kennedy b: 18 Jul 1924 in High Falls, Moore County, NC d: 05 May 1925 in High Falls,
e C . North Carolina ) _
.11 ?gg; Egilsr:)t: Ed Kennedy b: 07 Jan 1927 in High Falls, Moore County, NC d: 21 Jul 1991 in Duval

e County, Florida _
. +§::ltzn L:J]uise Bumgardner b: 20 Apr 1931 in Shelby, North Carolina m: Abt. 1950

12 James Edison Ed cnncd{ b: 16 May 1951 in Grcésboro, uilford C(rnty, North Carolina |
crvenn. +Kath c:|' &£ !2@0{‘_ 1 EAQee S erry W -5 {on - Sg}er
.12 ;os:phy'l'hurston Kencx}erdy 930 DXVV) 2 in Shelby, Cl‘cvchri::i.‘g/ornty, Rorth Caqrol\!ha g 1 il

wirmesssnsssssesn o ARt Louise Carpenter m: in Salisbury, Rowan, North Carolina
................................ 12 David Harlan Kennedy b: 12 Nov 1954 in Mineral Springs, Moore County, North Carolina
- 12 Eloise Marie Kennedy b: 25 Apr 1957 in Mineral Springs, Moore County, North Carolina
.................. +Wolfgang H. Mahn b: 10 Feb 1961
10 Mollie Margaret Upchurch b: 08 Oct 1908 in High Falls, Moore County, North Carolina d: 02 Jul 1971 in
— Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina
................................ +Edgar Chromo Butler b: 08 Sep 1912 in Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina d: 11 May 1983
—— in Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina
.......................... 10 Winton Jerry Upchurch b: 23 Feb 1910 in High Falls, Moore County, North Carolina d: 25 Oct 1969 in
— Greensboro, Guilford, North Carolina, United States of America
+Edith Lawson m: Abt. 1940
11 Mary Ann Upchurch b: 25 Aug 1944
. +Charles Lester Salmon b: in North Carolina d: in Greensboro, Guilford, North Carolina
- 12 Jennifer Elizabeth Salmon b: 07 Apr 1971 in Guilford County, North Carolina
«woe. HLangley
12 Charles Fletcher Salmon b: 29 Dec 1972 in Guilford County, North Carolina
weeereessseneiRee. *¥20d Wife of Winton Jerry Upchurch:

................................ +Daisy Orla Hopper b: 03 Nov 1905 in Rockingham County, North Carolina m: Abt. 1962 in Greensboro,
e Guilford County, North Carolina d: 19 May 1993 in Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina
.......................... 10 Carl Henry Upchurcli®b: 29 Jan 1913 in High Falls, Moore County, North Carolina d: 17 Jul 1977 in Los

_— Angeles, California
................................ +rene A. Schmalz b: 15 Sep 1918 in Logan County, Arkansas
... 11 Debra Lynn Upchurch b: 13 Jun 1952 in Los Angeles, California
.......... +Bernard J Dressler b: 20 Dec 1939 d: 16 Nov 2002 in California
....... 12 Chelsea Lisel Dressler b: 11 Mar 1980 in Los Angeles, Los Angeles County, California
... 12 Kirsten Irene Dressler b: 02 Aug 1981 in Los Angeles, Los Angeles County, California
10 Walter Clinton Upchurch b: 16 Sep 1914 in High Falls, Moore County, North Carolina d: 17 Apr 1980 in
Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina
+Mary Lucille Barney b: 14 Apr 1921 in Middlesborough, Bell County, Kentucky
- 11 Linda Gail Upchurch b: 21 Jan 1942 in Guilford County, North Carolina
wwerenee. FPinckney Young
-... *2nd Husband of Linda Gail Upchurch:
.......... +William Vance Jr. Kester b: 04 Nov 1939 in Guilford County, North Carolina m: Abt. 1960 in
Guilford County, North Carolina
12 Baby Girl Kester b: 06 Jan 1962 in Guilford County, Greensboro, Guilford County, North Carolina
12 William Vance Trip III Kester b: 30 Jan 1964 in Guilford County, Greensboro, Guilford County,
North Carolina
................................ 12 Michael Todd Kester b: 15 Apr 1967 in Guilford County, Greensboro, Guilford County, North
Carolina
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IMelvin David Jones 13 Nov 1961 Male Moore James Carson Jones Rachel Pauline Upchurch
‘Rachel Vernell Jones 21 Mar 1960 Female Moore James David Jones Jr. Rachel Paulr.ne Upchurch
'‘Rosa Sharon Jones 6 Dec 1958 Female Moore James Carson Jones Rachael Pauline Upchurch
‘Stevenson Ollie Jones 5 Jun 1956 Male Moore James Carson Jones Rachel Pauline Upchurch
irgintd Carolyn Jones 2 Feb 1964 Female Moore James Carson David Jones Jr. Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Janice Lynn Preddy 8 Nov 1965 Female Moore Robert Joseph Preddy Margaret Lou Upchurch
; Dolores Upchurch
Billy Joe Brady
‘Pénny Uo Brady 12 Oct 1965  Female Moore Bm!; e Brady Dolores Upchurch
‘Stacy Lynn Brady 13 Sep 1977 Female moore Billy Joe Brady Delores Upchurch
‘Wend 2 Sep 1969 Female oore
endy aren Brecy is Norman Williams Patricia Ann Upchurch
26 Jun 1975 Male Moore Curtis

Rodney Curtis Williams

Curtis Norman Williams

Patricia Ann Upchurch

o Moore
Shawn Ann Williams 8 Oct 1970 Female Moore Curtis Norman Williams Patricia Ann Upchurch
- o
Sonya Renee Williams 21 Apr 1969 Female R Martha Alice Upchurch
- Moore arry
illiam. Bradley Phillips 20 May 1972 Male
Randi Leah Thomas 15 Jan 1982 Female Moore Randy Louie Thomas Karen Sue Upchurch
Christina Renee Godwin 15 Jun 1984 Female Moore Lindsey Charles Godwin Susan Renee Upchurch
gprtl IMarie Harrelson 12 Sep 1982 Female Moore Jesse Edward Harrelson Kimberly Lynn Upchurch
onnie Beth Harrelson 27 Jul 1985 Moore Jesse Edward Harrelson Kimberly Lynn Upchurch
Sarah Catherine Willis 17 Feb 1986 Moore Clarence Wayne Willis Jodi Ann Upchurch
ﬁlqremiah Keith Comer 11 Jul 1986 Moore Barnie Comer Jr. Amy Yvette Upchurch
Shannon Ashley Sweeting 1 May 1991 Moore Donald Eugene Sweeting Lisa Sharon Upchurch
‘Donkld Eugene Sweeting lll, 26 Jul 1994 Moore Donald E Sweeting I, Lisa S Upchurch
John Dalton Lindley 11 Oct 1993 Moore John Russell Lindley Michelle D Upchurch
Luke Austin Moore 6 May 1995 Moore Wesley H Moore Tammy R Upchurch
] dham Kristy Lynn Upchurch
Kandace Grace Needham 6 May 1997  Female Maore B e lios
START FAINER = UPCHU Rey  [890 - 14619
Clara Agnes Upchurch 28 Jul 1892 Female Moore Wm Joseph Upchurch Otilla Rosa Johnson
Frank Hampton Upchurch 2 Sep 1892 Male Moore Will H Upchurch Emily Bell Carroll
Maude H-yacinth Upchurch 28 Feb 1896 Female Moore Thomas Benton Upchurch Mary Ann Johnson
Wm Worth Upchurch 4 Jun 1898 Male Moore Wm Joseph Upchurch Otilla Rosa Johnson
Mollie Margaret Upchurch 5 Oct 1908 Female Moore Charlie K Upchurch Bessie C Brady
J;rrs: :Iinton Upchurcr]\ 23 Feb 1910 Male Moore Charlie Kelly Upchurch Charity Bessie Brady
arl Henry Upchurch’ 29 Jan 1913  Mal
- — e Te ] e Moo i :
Upchurch 9 May 1916  Fi ’ orerte K Upshureh Charly B Brady
. emale Moore Chas Kelly Upchurch Bessie Brady
eorge Lee Upchurch 1 Apr 1917 i
i p Male Moore Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
pchurc 12 Jul 1917 Male Moore Geo Mc Upchurch Lula H Wilson
Upchurch
28 Aug 1917 Female Moore Charles K Upchurch C Bessie Brady
John Alton Upchurch 18 Oct 1918 Male Moore E Newland Upchurch Ida Williams
Willie Jeminer Mc Neill Upchurch 18 Jan 1919 Male Moore Will Upchurch Mary Mcneill
William Lynn Upchurch 15 A i
ug 1919  Male Moore Charlie Kelly Upchurch Bessie Charity Brady
Mable Estelle Upchurch 21 Oct 1919  Female Moore

E Neuland Upchurch Ida E Williams
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Certif Child's name
46527 UPCHURCH  CARL
50489 UPCHURCH  CARL B
96482 YPCHUACH _CcARL g A\
58580 UPCHURCH  CARLOS G
58535 UPCHURCH  CAROL L
91262 UPCHURCH  CAROL P
72070 UPCHURCH  CAROLYN M
52970 UPCHURCH  CECEL G
42887 UPCHURCH  CHANTZ MCKINLEY
4427 UPCHURCH  CHARLES B

13307 UPCHURCH  CHARLES ERC
23622 UPCHURCH  CHARLES E
27824 UPCHURCH  CHARLES WAYNE
33436 UPCHURCH  CHARLES E
52940 UPCHURCH  CHARLIE A
12453 UPCHURCH CHARLOTTE F
23307 UPCHURCH  CHASNEY ANN
25701 UPCHURCH  CHERYL RENEE
39718 UPCHURCH  CHERYL BERNIECE
46654 UPCHURCH  CHRISTA NICHOLE
45222 UPCHURCH CHRISTNE  RENAE
52573 UPCHURCH  CHRISTOPHER ALLAN
32651 UPCHURCH CHRISTOPHR  RYAN
43663 UPCHURCH  CHRISTY MARIE
24551 UPCHURCH CLARENCE T
34994 UPCHURCH CLARENCE E
10417 UPCHURCH  CLAUDIA c

- 26924 UPCHURCH  CLAY TYLER
11365 UPCHURCH  CODY AUSTIN
28647 UPCHURCH  CODY ALLEN
29583 UPCHURCH  COLLENE
57092 UPCHURCH  CONSTANCE L
92632 UPCHURCH  CORA M
24180 UPCHURCH  COREY
33000 UPCHURCH  COREY LYNN
25564 UPCHURCH  COSBY
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21
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5
1
16
24
22
17
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16
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7
24
28
1
4
14
26
19
11
27
8
17
15
24
6
27
24
28
28
18
1
31
23
27

County

1944 WAYNE
1960 WAYNE
1932 WAYNE
1958 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1941 WAYNE
1949 BELL
1931 WAYNE
1986 WARRN
1930 WAYNE
1965 CLNTN
1937 CLNTN
1965 CMBLD
1927 FULTN
1926 WAYNE
1944 WAYNE
1981 PLSKI
1967 CLNTN
1975 JEFFN
1983 HPKNS
1972 FYETE
1983 PLSKI
1974 DAVES
1978 PLSKI
1956 MCCRY
1923 CLNTN
1925 WAYNE
1991 JEFFN
1994 PLSKI
1994 CALWY
1945 WAYNE
1947 CLNTN
1928 FLOYD
1991 PLSKI
1994 BOYLE
1946 WAYNE

Mother

PYLES
CRISWELL
SHOATE
OWENS
MCGILL
OWENS
BOYLAN
MORRIS
EARLS
CHOAT
MESSENGALE
BERTRAM

POWELL
ROYSDON

ROBINSON
LOWHORN
RICHARDSON
DUKES
OSBORNE
CATRON
KELLY
COFFEY
UPCHURCH
DICK
SUMPTER
THORNBERRY
UPCHURCH
KIDDY
WOQODS
NEAL
VAUGHN
MARTIN
DAUGHERTY
DISHMAN

GLENNA
ALLENE
HATTIE
ETHEL
EULALIA
ETHEL
CHRISTINE
RUBY
LANA
HATTIE
BETTY
LINNIE
GEORGIA
HELEN
BESSIE
RUBY
ANITA
HAZEL
JETTA
SHERRY
BRENDA
BRENDA
MARY
JANET
MILDRED
VELMA
JOSIE
KELLY
TAMMY
LISA
BERTHA
EVELYN
LONNIE
DENISE
SHARON
ETTA
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Carl Joseph Upchurchf\ 23-Nov-89 Male Harris carl Upchurch Jayne Marie Viets
g =0 gl chstilessilatiel
Carol Marie Upchurch 12-May-94 Female  Harris Carl Upchurch Jayne Marie Viels
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CARL  MILHASL (| ATN-540)
UPCHURCH
351 SHETLAND VALLEY COURT

CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005-4840
(636) 530-6022
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UPCHURCH
351 SHETLAND VALLEY COURT
CHESTERFIELD, MISSOURI 63005-4840
(636) 530-6022
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CARL H U
(D) Frem 1995 CD-ROm

- CARL N

Upchurch Lesley Tahlequah OK 74464 918-456-0485
Upchurch Jim 403 Wayne St Tecumseh OK 74873-1829 405-598-6020
Upchurch Anna L 7334 S Memoral Dr Tulsa OK 74133-2917 918-250-0243
Upchurch Carl N -t 1322 S 101st East Ave Tulsa OK 74128-4628 918-838-8479
Upchurch Patrick 7146 E King Pl Tulsa OK 74115-6836 918-836-8906
Upchurch Travel Agency 5801 E 41st St Tulsa OK 74135-5618 918-627-2200
Upchurch Travel Agency 4944 S 83rd Ave Tulsa OK 74145-6922 918-627-2200
Upchurch A Vici OK 73859 405-995-3416
Upchurch Bill F Vici OK 73859 405-995-3440
Upchurch David Vici OK 73859 405-995-3481
Upchurch Leon Vici OK 73859 405-995-3387
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CARL ROGER. A Pez KIW-26773
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Upchurch CR 402 Eagle Ridge Dr Birmingham AL 35242-5322 205-991-8037
Upchurch Cari R4 1209 Daffodil Cir Birmingham AL 35214-3801 205-798-2697
Upchurch David D 8921 Glendale Dr . Birmingham AL 35206-3523 205-833-3209
Upchurch Harvey F 509 Belmar Dr Birmingham AL 35215-7901 205-836-9839
Upchurch James C 1310 Alford Ave Birmingham AL  35226-3100 205-822-7306
Upchurch James H 3727 Keswick Cir ~ Birmingham AL 35242-2917 205-995-0663
Upchurch James R 1131 Springs Ave Birmingham AL 35242-4859 205-995-8049
Upchurch Joseph B 4906 Meadow Brook Way Birmingham AL 35242-3011 205-991-7260
* Upchurch Lynne 1018 Gardens Pl Birmingham AL 35216-6154 205-988-5812
Upchurch Ralph H 3222 Starlake Cir Birmingham AL 35226-2737 205-822-5907
Upchurch Samuel E 3824 Forest Glen Dr Birmingham AL 35213-3916 205-871-4800
Upchurch Samuel E 3828 Forest Glen Dr Birmingham AL 35213-3916 205-879-8478
Upchurch TR 3437 RidgecrestDr Birmingham AL 35216-4478 205-823-4310
7 RY ~30RAVE20/
W RPN T -30 rve20/Y
c : 1880 Residence
arolyn A Etheredege FamilyTree O WVER . + &~ ay b arrert 9o Age: 3 Enterprise, Clarke, Mississippi, USA
i . Parents
William Edwin "Edward" Upchurch !';ffff.; e 1898  Marriage to Cora Riley
Birth 4 Jun 1877 in Clark Co, Mississippi, USA I &, T ;3 Apr Lauderdele County, Mississippi, USA
- Dy i — ge: 20
_ Death 10 Jun 1935 in Binmngham. Jefferson, Alabama, USA 5? g r No Mother
- - - P 1900 Residence
Sjpouse & Children v Age:23  Meridian City, Lauderdale, Mississippi,
[
(& e
s . 1907 Marriage to Carrie | James
‘g mgi_a:rsnasdwin Upchurch Jr Age: 30  Mississippi, USA

Spouse & Children v

i i

1910 Residence

: Carri
L o Age:33  Meridian Wand 6, Lauderdale, Mississippi,
| o
J i Zella Elizabeth Upch
; 2 1908 - 1924 pehurch 1911 Residence
— Age: Meridian, Mississippi, USA
f g ; Newton Benjamin Upchurch gor 3¢
{ e 11910 - 1964
:fcm Roger Upchurch 1920 Residence
L 1914 - 1887 Age: 43 Bimmingham, Jefferson, Alabama, USA

: ﬁ g?se;ald Upchurch
Eh 1916~ 1853
1930 Residence

a8 1921 - 1998

P Lt Cot James Howard Upchurch S~ Age: 53  Bimminghem, Jeflerson, Alabama, USA
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Carolyn A Etheredege Family Tree (O LJ w12 ¢ tag nay bavrettgo 1920 Residence
‘ Tt : S - Birmingham, Jeflerson, Alabama,

o/Y

S—— Age: 6
Parents
Caﬂ Roger UpChUI’Ch '::"]";m e n e 1930 Residence
Birth 4 Jul 1914 in Alabama, USA 2 | 1877"_’::3'55"“"" "Edward™ Upchurch Age: 16 Birmingham, Jeflerson, Alabama,
Death 24 Apr 1887 in Birmingham, Jefferson, Alabama, i -
g fCarrieIJames
..... & | 1889 - 1929 1940 Residence
e imaingham. Alabama, USA
Spouse & Children v Age: 26 Birmingham, Alabama, US

|  Malissa Lochiel Conway
LS (18152004 1941 Residence
Age: 27 Birmingham, Alabama, USA

1942 Residence
Age: 28 Birmingham, Alabama, USA



CARLS CHARL L, PCcHrORCH LA

® ' EFRom LTR 36 6CT (978 EMms Loorseé W Te RPY Hf l
114 Brunswick County, Virginia-—1720-1975

added a finished coat of fine, pure, white plaster trowled smooth on top. Bent-
field had plaster walls, as smooth, one account said, as a lady’s skin. Plaster
was not painted until the middle of the ninetecnth century, but sometimes
was whitewashed.

Older houses, as a way of preventing drafts as well as being decorative,
installed wainscotting. This is wood panelling up to a chair rail abont waist
high around the room. In the early, pre-1800 houses. wainscotting is pre-
valent. Sometimes it was painted with beautiful old colors made of earth
elements and buttermilk for pigmentation: rusty red. ochre, soft mossy green,
grey, and a rich black. Often these painted portions were ornamented with
designs in another color. Marbling was imitated by stroking ou anuther color
with a feather. Wood graining was imitated in browns and blacks. and stencil
patterps were painted on the wood. A few stencils remain extant. There is a
portion of a stencilled pattern on plaster to be seen at Oak Shades on Route
639, and recently stenciling was discovered in the Clerk’s oftice. which though
a much later building was built in the 1850s style. Examples can also be
found at the Mason House, in some of the existing Bentfield maatles and at
Charlie’s Hope. The richness of color of the old paints can be seen in North-
view, in the Mason House and especially in Roslin on Route 643, owned by
M. Carl Upchurch, which has colors such as cherry and mauve in trompe
" Toeil designs. The woodwork in the Kennon House, of the 1830 era. has
never been painted but has been polished lovingly through the years,

Some of the older houses of the early 1800’s have black painted woadwork.
Mantles, window frames, baseboards, doors and stair rails were all painted
black. The legend that this was in token of George Washington's death is
probably spurious; it simply was a fad of the time. Oak Shades. Woodstock
on Route | and Millville had black woodwork at one time.

Millville is one of the few houses with outside trim and fretwork, with its
drilled cable and dentil moulding. This and the remarkable inside woodwork,
now almost completely destroyed by negligence and vandalism, were con-
structed by Freeman Rivers, grandfather of Jarrett D. Rivers. Mr. Rivers still
has the original collection of tools owned by his grandfather, a free black. The
undertaker for Millville was Burwell Bassett Wilkes, who alse built Charlie’s
Hope and Cooling Brook.

Bentfield was also a house with interesting woodwork as is Ash Grove
on Route 655, owned by Mr. Lindsay Harris in Meredithville. Bentficld had
deep-set windows with Adams style carved panels framing them. and dentil
work around the wainscotting. Ash Grove has very distinctive twelve over
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(1) From 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch Eddie M 3401 Canemont Dr Midland TX 79707-4341 915-697-6611
Upchurch Wilson 2701 N County Rd Midland TX 79705-9527 915-684-5953
UpchurchC T Mountn Peak Rr Midlothian TX 76065 214-775-2245
Upchurch Carl 7 Midlothian TX 76065 214-775-3500
Upchurch C 2nd Mile N Mission TX 78572 210-581-3374
Upchurch Bobby J 1305 S Main St Monahans TX 79756-6004 915-943-3732
Upchurch Terry S Mccaleb Rd Montgomery TX 77356-5957 713-588-3203
Upchurch Florene 1914 W Avenue E ' Muleshoe TX 79347-4234 806-272-4374
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Caml 7 - LA
MICHAEL ENTERPRISES
' R. P. UPCHURCH

6 EAGLES WAY LANE
LAKE ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63367
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XID 8664

() Book- Fram JE 10 0T 2003 Chiugle, éﬂw (2heraon, 4, i%

29: Andrew Newcomb and His Descendants, Page 321

Okla. 2 Forest, b. 2 Sept. 1862, m. Dec. 1894, Weatherford, Okla., Cora Upchurch;
res. Topeka, Kans.; three sons, one dau. 3 Estella, b. 11 Apr. 1864, m. at Corning,
S Size: 6K

30: Andrew Newcomb and His Descendants, Page 732

d. 4 Jan. 1903, Indianapolis, Okla.; m. 17 June 1896, Arapaho, E. Vernon Upchurch;
farmer; res. Arapaho, where children were born. Children: 1 Pearlie Mable Upchurch,
e Size: 4K

31: Andrew Newcomb and His Descendants, Page 1006

Jessie J. 717 UNDERWOOD Amos Hamilton 644 Jeannie 644 Jeannie R. 644 UPCHURCH Annié’

Esther 732 Qiglxgggglgy732 Cora 321 E. Vernon 732 George Willie 732 Myrtle Agnes
o Size: 2K
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CARL W CML w | M
() Frem 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch Billy J Coffeeville MS 38922 601-675-2968
Upchurch Juanita Shiloh Rd Coffeeville MS 38922 601-675-2736
Upchurch William J Shiloh Rd Coffeeville MS 38922 601-675-8346
Upchurch Carl W {'. 1208 W Clover Ln Corinth MS 38834-3822 601-287-2265
Upchurch EM Eureka Courtland MS 38620 ° 601-563-0148
Upchurch Willie De Kalb MS 39328 601-743-5492
Upchurch Billy W Hwy Durant MS 39063 601-653-3681
Upchurch Herbert W 1173 Groome Greenville MS 38703-6544 601-332-2245
Upchurch William 987 N Dyer Cir _ Greenville MS 38701-6407 601-332-7598
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CARL WINFORD
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